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Organization

Golf for Injured Veterans Everywhere (GIVE)

Lyon County Fair

Rock Rapids Mural Society
Lyon County Ambulance

Doon Park & Rec

City of Doon
Mid-Sioux

Lyon County Sheriff
City of Alvord

West Lyon Library
Midwest Honor Flight
Food Bank Siouxland
Granite Threshermen
Inwood Fire & Rescue
City of Rock Rapids
City of Inwood
George Fire & EMS
City of Inwood
Inwood Museum

St Mary Church

Holy Name Church
Doon EMS

Little Rock Town & Country

Fellowship Village

Larchwood Sioux Fire Dept
Lyon County Conservation
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2019 Competitive Grants Awarded
November 2019

Project

6th Annual Charity Golf
Safety First

McCormack Transportation Mural
Lifepakl15

City Park Sign

Community Center Parking
Crisis Assistance

2020 Canine Dog Trails
Playground Equipment
Library Books

Mission 7

Lyon County Mobile Food Pantry
Audio System Upgrade
Rescue Cutters Update

Moon Creek Trail Extension
Outdoor Basketball Court
Station Expansion
Recreational Trail

Shingling The Museum Annex
Security Cameras

Sound System

Ambulance

Cement Replacement
Community Utilization

Fire Truck Chassis

Education Center

Amount

10,000.00
8,196.00
2,529.00

25,947.00
6,487.00

20,809.00

10,000.00
5,000.00
9,000.00
5,000.00

60,000.00
6,000.00

13,500.00
2,550.00

31,250.00

10,000.00

59,000.00

28,000.00

10,103.00
5,293.00

15,700.00

14,000.00
7,000.00

16,980.00

30,000.00

250,000.00



